

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1325

Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "~~under the provisions of Public Law 79-663 [38 U.S.C.]~~", after "4904" insert "3901", and remove the overstrike over the overstruck end bracket

Page 1, line 11, replace ", as defined in 5 U.S.C. 2108," with "or who has a one hundred percent service-connected disability as determined by the department of veterans affairs"

Page 1, line 18, after "~~veterans~~" insert "veteran" and remove the overstrike over "~~under the provisions of Pub. L. 79-663 [38 U.S.C.]~~"

Page 1, line 19, after "4904" insert "3901" and remove the overstrike over the overstruck end bracket

Page 1, line 23, replace "veteran, as defined in 5 U.S.C. 2108," with "or who has a one hundred percent service-connected disability as determined by the department of veterans affairs"

Renumber accordingly